ST. ROSE OF LIMA FAMILY SURVEY 2021

Total Respondents 71
Q1: In which grade bracket is your child.*
Early Childhood Program (Pre K3-Kindergarten) 40 (57%)
Elementary School (Grades 1-5) 36 (51%)
Middle School (Grades 6-8) 5(7%)
Q2: My child has a sense of bel at St. Rose of Lima Catholic School. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree
47 21 2 1 0
Percentage 66% 29% 3% 1% 0
Q3: St. Rose of Lima Catholic School provides a safe and secure environment for students,
faculty and staff. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree
44 22 5 0 0
Percentage 61% 31% 7% 0% 0
Q4: | am satisfied with the level of instruction my child receives in the following disciplines
(indicate response for each): Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree
English Language Arts 36 29 3 2 1
Percentage 50% 40% 4% 3% 1%
Mathematics 32 28 5 4 2
Percentage 45% 39% 7% 5% 2%
Religion 46 24 2 1 0
Percentage 64% 33% 3% 1% 0%
Social Studies 32 27 9 1 1
Percentage 45% 38% 12% 1% 1%
Science 28 30 8 2 2
Percentage 40% 42% 11% 2% 2%
Ancillaries 31 24 14 1 1
Percentage 43% 33% 19% 1% 1%
Q5: St. Rose of Lima Catholic School is preparing my child for the next school year. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree
36 30 4 2 1
Percentage 51% 42% 6% 3% 1%
Q6: | am satisfied with the resp of ad ration, teachers and staff (indicate
response for each): Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree
Principal 30 26 4 6 3
Percentage 44% 38% 6% 9% 4%
Assistant Principal 31 23 9 2 2
Percentage 46% 34% 13% 3% 3%
Teachers 46 22 1 2 0
Percentage 66% 31% 1% 3% 0%
Office Staff 36 30 4 2 0
Percentage 51% 42% 6% 3% 0%
Q7: | am satisfied with the accessibility of administration, teachers and staff (indicate
response for each): Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree
Principal 29 21 10 5 3
Percentage 43% 31% 15% 7% 4%
Assistant Principal 31 21 13 2 1
Percentage 46% 31% 19% 3% 1%
Teachers 51 17 1 3 0
Percentage 72% 24% 1% 4% 0%
Office Staff 37 28 4 1 1
Percentage 52% 39% 6% 1% 1%
Q8: St. Rose of Lima Catholic School communicates important information in an effective
manner. Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree
21 32 5 7 6
Percentage 30% 45% 7% 9% 8%
Q9: | would recommend St. Rose of Lima Catholic School to a family who is looking for a(n): Respond Perc
Early Childhood Program (Pre K3-Kindergarten) 61 93
Elementary School (Grades 1-5) 43 65
Middle School (Grades 6-8) 24 36
Q10: What overall grade would you give St. Rose of Lima Catholic School (select one): A B C D F
Respondents (Number) 44 21 6 2 0
Percentage 62% 30% 8% 3% 0%

Q11: (2021) Given your reasons for choosing St. Rose of Lima Catholic School, are your expectations being met? If not, in what areas?

Respondents (Number) 53
Skipped: 18
Expectations Met/Exceeded: 42
Neutral/Undetermined: 5
Not Met 5

Negative Feelings Communicated:

Subjective Experience

Teacher Practices and Curriculum
Communication ( related to COVID
procedure and accessibility of
information)
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Sense of Community
Close Relationships
Great Efforts

Very Proud

Happy Students

Positive Feelings Communicated:

Q12: Share with us hing important to your family that we can improve at St. Rose of Lima Catholic School.
* Most Skij d Question - 2021*
Respondents (Number) 43
Skipped: 28
Related to IOWA Preparedness
. STEM
Curriculum:
Updates to

Lack of Parent Engagement as a
result of;

coviD . .
More Time within PE/Sports
programs for all ages
Err to Side Over communication
Communication, Accessibility and Transparency: Related to COVID

Administrative Transparency




